

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).7227/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 25/07/2008 in RFA No. 93/2004 of The HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT N. DELHI)

U.P.FINANCIAL CORP.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

JASBIR SINGH CHADHA

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to place addl. documents on record and prayer for interim relief and office report )

Date: 10/07/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Nikilesh Ramachandran,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mss. Arunima Dewedi,Adv.

Mr. Shiv Prakash Pandey,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

The sole respondent has appeared and has filed counter affidavit.

List the matter before the Hon'ble Court, as per Rule.

(ASHOK MENON)  
Registrar