

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).7227/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 25/07/2008 in RFA No. 93/2004 of The HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT N. DELHI)

U.P.FINANCIAL CORP.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

JASBIR SINGH CHADHA

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to place addl. documents on record and prayer for interim relief and office report )

Date: 03/08/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Nikilesh Ramachandran, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mrs. Mary Mitzy, Adv.

Mr. PK Jayakrishnan, Adv.

Mr. Deepak Jain, Adv.

Mr. Anil Kaushik, Adv.

Mr. Gopal Singh Chauhan, Adv.

Mr. Shiv Prakash Pandey, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

As per letter circulated the matter is adjourned by four weeks for filing rejoinder.

(Hemalatha Mohan)  
Sr.P.A.

(Shashi Bala Vij)  
Court Master