

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5966 OF 2009

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR H.B. PRABHAKARA SASTRY

U.P.FINANCIAL CORP.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

JASBIR SINGH CHADHA

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions,permission to place addl. documents on record and office report )

Date: 08/09/2011 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Nikilesh Ramachandran,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr Gopal Singh Chauhan, Adv.  
Mr. Shiv Prakash Pandey,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

The ld. Counsel for the respondent present and submits  
that the mediation process is still in progress.

Await Mediation Report.

List again on 3.11.2011.

(H.B. PRABHAKARA SASTRY)  
REGISTRAR

hj