

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 5966/2009

U.P.FINANCIAL CORP.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

JASBIR SINGH CHADHA

Respondent(s)

(With appln. (s) for directions and permission to place addl.
documents on record and office report)

Date : 29/10/2014 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMAN

For Appellant(s) Mr. Nikilesh Ramachandran,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Shiv Prakash Pandey,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Adjourned for two weeks.

(MADHU BALA)
COURT MASTER

(RENU DIWAN)
COURT MASTER